
jurnal
by Aulia Intan Purnama

Submission date: 17-Sep-2022 12:00PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1901794068
File name: Fivi_Anggraini,_dkk__SAME_5.docx (62.76K)
Word count: 4022
Character count: 26844



2

7

12



1

1

1 1

1

1

2

2

2

8

8

9
9

11



3

4

4

4

4

6
6

6



2

4

4

4



2
12





5

10



2

5

5



1

5

11

12



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

jurnal
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

investor.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Sharon Yong Yee Ong, Nurul Fadly Habidin,
Mad Ithnin Salleh, Nursyazwani Mohd Fuzi.
"The relationship between women's
entrepreneurship practice, ICT adoption, and
business performance in Malaysia and
Indonesia", International Journal of
Entrepreneurship and Small Business, 2020
Publication

repo.bunghatta.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to STIE Perbanas Surabaya
Student Paper



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

www.antaranews.com
Internet Source

jurnal.untidar.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.republika.co.id
Internet Source

lib.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source


